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Team Arrival
Registration

Breakfast

Trasnport leaves for Venue
Debaters & Judges Brie ng |
Lunch & Prayer Break
Debaters & Judges Brie ng Il
End of Day - Depart for Hotel
Dinner

Breakfast
Trasnport leaves for Venue
Announcement for Round 1

Break
Announcement for Round 2

Lunch
Announcement for Round 3

End of Day - Depart for Hotel
Dinner

8:00 AM

6:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 PM

Hotel

Hotel
10:00 AM

The University
of Chicago

Hotel

Hotel

The University
of Chicago

Hotel

Breakfast
Trasnport leaves for Venue
Announcement for Round 4

Lunch
Quali cation Announcement (Break)
Semi nal Announcement

Break
Announcement for Grand- nal

Break

Closing Ceremony and Awards
End of Day - Depart for Hotel
Dinner

Team Departures

6:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:00 PM

Hotel

The University
of Chicago

Hotel

Hotel



