





## جدول البطولة الأمريكية لمناظرات الجامعات باللغة العربية U.S. Arabic Debating Championship Schedule

Date	Activity	Time		Venue
Thursday November 11	Team Arrival Registration	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	Hotel
Friday November 12	Breakfast	6:00 AM	9:30 AM	Hotel
	Trasnport leaves for Venue	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	10:00 AM
	Debaters & Judges Briefing I	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	The University of Chicago
	Lunch & Prayer Break	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	
	Debaters & Judges Briefing II	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	
	End of Day - Depart for Hotel	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	
	Dinner	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hotel
Saturday November 13	Breakfast	6:00 AM	8:30 AM	Hotel
	Trasnport leaves for Venue	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	
	Announcement for Round 1	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	
	Preliminary Round 1	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	
	Break	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	
	Announcement for Round 2	11:15 AM	11:45 AM	The University
	Preliminary Round 2	11:45 AM	1:15 PM	of Chicago
	Lunch	1:15 PM	2:15 PM	
	Announcement for Round 3	2:15 PM	2:45 PM	
	Preliminary Round 3	2:45 PM	4:15 PM	
	End of Day - Depart for Hotel	4:15 PM	4:30 PM	
	Dinner	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hotel

Date	Activity	Time		Venue
Sunday November 14	Breakfast	6:00 AM	8:30 AM	Hotel
	Trasnport leaves for Venue	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	The University of Chicago
	Announcement for Round 4	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	
	Preliminary Round 4	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	
	Lunch	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	
	Qualification Announcement (Break)	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	
	Semifinal Announcement	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	
	Semi final 5	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	
	Break	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	
	Announcement for Grand-final	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	
	Grand Final 6	3:15 PM	4:30 PM	
	Break	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	
	Closing Ceremony and Awards	4:45 PM	5:15 PM	
	End of Day - Depart for Hotel	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	
	Dinner	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hotel
Monday				
November 15	Team Departures	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	Hotel